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Lectionary Readings for Prayer Times 
 
 Psalm Other 
Monday 1st January Psalm 8 Luke 2 v 15-21 
Tuesday 2nd  January Psalm 18 v 1-30 Ruth 1 
Wednesday 3rd January Psalm 127 Ruth 2 
Thursday 4th January Psalm 89 v 1-37 Ruth 3 
Friday 5th January Psalm 48 Ruth 4 v 1-17 
Saturday 6th January Psalm 99 Matthew 20 v 1-16 
Sunday 7th January Psalm 29 Genesis 1 v 1-5 
Monday 8th January Psalm 2 Genesis 1 v 1-19 
Tuesday 9th January Psalm 9 Genesis 1 v 20-2 v 3 
Wednesday 10th January Psalm 20 Genesis 2 v 4-end 
Thursday 11th January Psalm 21 Genesis 3 
Friday 12th January Psalm 67 Genesis 4 v 1-16, 25-26 
Saturday 13th January Psalm 33 Genesis 6 v 1-10 
Sunday 14th January Psalm 139 v 1-5, 12-

18 
1 Samuel 3 v 1-10 

Monday 15th January Psalm 146 Genesis 6 v11-7 v10 
Tuesday 16th January Psalm 132 Genesis 7 v 11-end 
Wednesday 17th January Psalm 81 Genesis 8 v 1-14 
Thursday 18th January Psalm 76 Genesis 8 v 15-9 v7 
Friday 19th January Psalm 27 Genesis 9 v 8-19 
Saturday 20th January Psalm 122 Genesis 11 v 1-19 
Sunday 21st January Psalm 128 Genesis 14 v17-20 
Monday 22nd January Psalm 108 Genesis 11 v 27-12 v 9 
Tuesday 23rd January Psalm 36 Genesis 13 v 2-end 
Wednesday 24th January Psalm 45 Genesis 14 
Thursday 25th January Psalm 67 Acts 9 v 1-22 
Friday 26th January Psalm 65 Genesis 16 
Saturday 27th January Psalm 68 Genesis 17 v 1-22 
Sunday 28th January Psalm 111 Deuteronomy 18 v 15-20 
Monday 29th January  Psalm 57 Genesis 18 v 1-15 
Tuesday 30th January Psalm 93 Genesis 18 v 16-end 
Wednesday 31st January 95 Genesis 19 v 1-3, 12-29 

 


